
1

2023 SALES &
SERVICE NETWORK 
LAS AMERICAS REGION
High Speed Engines



32

Dear Customers,
 
MAN Engines offers you excellent support all over the 
world, available through a global network of service 
headquarters and an increasing number of local service 
centers to satisfy our customers’ requests and provide 
on site servicing. 
 
MAN’s highly trained specialists are committed to making 
your MAN experience both efficient and pleasurable. Our 
service dealer personnel are all factory trained at our facil-
ity, returning frequently for product enhancement training 
and recertification. 
 
Another key element of MAN’s dedication to service is 
our abundant parts availability. Our centrally located parts 
store maintains virtually every spare part necessary to 
keep MAN product in top working condition. In emergen-
cies, genuine MAN spare parts not available locally are 
dispatched by air freight for timely delivery. 
 
MAN Engines and its dealers form one of the most ded-
icated and customer oriented “total support network” in 
the industry. We encourage you to contact a MAN dealer 
in your area to experience the MAN difference. 
 
This directory lists MAN Certified High Speed Engines 
Dealers in the “Las Americas” region. For all countries not 
named or if you have difficulty arranging services please 
contact us. 
 
Please note that all parts are sold through our authorized 
dealer network and not directly. 

Useful Links

Dealer Database

As we constantly extend our network, all content is subject 
to change. For the most accurate information please visit: 
www.man-engines.com/dealerships

After Sales Portal 
www.man-engines.com/asp

Extended Warranty 
www.man-engines.com/gsp	 (Pleasure) 
www.man-engines.com/wp	 (Workboat)

24/7 Service Hotline

With its 24/7 service hotline for marine engines, MAN 
Engines now provides even easier access to its extensive 
global service network. Please have your engine number 
ready. You can find this on every engine model plate, in 
your maintenance record and in the registration papers.

North/South America +1 754 238 6313*

The rest of the world +49 911 420 420*

* Please note that costs may incur depending on your provider

Your MAN Engines Team

Las Americas Contact

MAN Engines & Components Inc. 
591 SW 13th Terrace 
Pompano Beach, FL 33069, United States

Tel: 	     +1 (954) 946-9092 
Toll Free: +1 (800) MAN-2842

mecinfo@man-mec.eu 	        www.man-engines.com



54

Country Directory

South America � 6
	 Argentina� 8
	 Brazil� 8
	 Chile					    11
	 Colombia				   12
	 Peru					    12
	 Venezuela� 13

 
Central America and the Caribbean	   14
	 Costa Rica� 16
	 Dominican Republic� 16
	 Guatemala� 16
	 Panama� 17
	 Puerto Rico� 17
	 Turks & Caicos� 17
 

Country Directory

North America � 18
Canada� 20
Mexico� 22

United States� 23
	 Alabama� 23
	 Alaska� 24
	 California� 24
	 Connecticut� 24
	 Florida� 25
	 Georgia� 27
	 Hawaii� 28
	 Louisana� 28
	 Maine� 28
	 Maryland� 29
	 Massachusetts� 29
	 Minnesota� 30
	 Nebraska� 30
	 New Jersey� 30
	 New York� 31
	 North Carolina� 31
	 Rhode Island	� 32
	 South Carolina� 32
	 Texas� 33
	 Virginia� 33
	 Washington� 33
	 Wisconsin� 34



76

SOUTH AMERICA

14

11

24

12

3
2

19

16

10
618

20

23

21

22

4 7

17

13
9

1

8 5

15



l = Distributor
n = Master Dealer 98

ANGRAMARINE SERVICOS NAUTICOS LTDA
Rodovia BR 101, Km 18.8, s/n,
Bairro Boa Vista - Marina 188
Paraty - Rio de Janeiro

+55 (24) 3371 4001
angramarineparaty@angramarine.com.br
www.angramarine.com.br

ARGENTINA 

BRAZIL 

4

8

9

2

3

ANGRAMARINE SERVICOS NAUTICOS LTDA
Rodovia Rio Santos KM 81, s/n lj 14 e 15  
Marina Verolme  
Angra dos Reis - Rio de Janeiro

+55 (24) 3421 4055
angramarine@angramarine.com.br
www.angramarine.com.br

ANGRAMARINE SERVICOS NAUTICOS LTDA
Av. Adhemar de Barros, Nr. 2.600, Lj F-j,
Vila Santa Rosa
Guarujá - São Paulo

+55 (13) 3358 1986 
angramarineguaruja@angramarine.com.br
www.angramarine.com.br

1 EILERS S.A.
Avenida del Libertador 101
C1001ABB 
Buenos Aires

+54 (11) 5192 5548
info@eilers.com.ar
www.eilers.com.ar

MARSUL LTDA
Rua Emanuel Rebelo dos Santos,  Nr. 139; Barra
Balnerario Camboriu - Santa Catarina 
CEP: 88332-135

+55 (47) 99679 5700
marsul@marsulservicos.com.br
www.marsulservicos.com.br

MARSUL LTDA ME
União da Vitória, Nr. 23
Guaratuba - Paraná
CEP: 83280-000

+55 (41) 3443 6024
marsul@marsulservicos.com.br
www.marsulservicos.com.br

n

EURO MOTORES E PEÇAS LTDA
Rua Cerro Azul, Nr. 750, Santa Maria Goretti
Porto Alegre – Rio Grande do Sul
CEP: 91.030-250

+55 (51) 3307 7083
euromotores@euromotores.com.br
www.euromotores.com.br

6

5 EURO MOTORES E PEÇAS LTDA
Rua José Luiz Marcelino, Nr. 754, Murta 
Itajaí - Santa Catarina
CEP: 88311-334

+55 (47) 3346 6075 
euromotores@euromotores.com.br
www.euromotores.com.br

EURO MOTORES E PEÇAS LTDA
Rua João de Paula Fonseca, Nr. 323 / 313, 
Jardim America
Rio de Janeiro – Rio de Janeiro
CEP: 21.240-140

+55 (21) 2135 9884
euromotores@euromotores.com.br
www.euromotores.com.br

7



l = Distributor
n = Master Dealer 1110

15

16

CHILE

17

EILERS Y COMPAÑÍA LIMITADA
Parque Industrial Aconcagua L.15
Quintero, 5 2490000

600 600 9010
service@man-engines.cl
www.man-engines.cl

18

EILERS Y COMPAÑÍA LIMITADA
Ruta 5 Sur a Pargua Km. 1027
Puerto Montt, 5480000

600 600 9010
service@man-engines.cl
www.man-engines.cl

EILERS Y COMPAÑÍA LIMITADA
Anagamos 1278
Punta Arenas, 6200000

600 600 9010
service@man-engines.cl
www.man-engines.cl

n

TORK MARINE
Marina Asturias
Rua Francesca Sapochetti Castrucci, Nr. 805, 
Galpão 08
Guarujá - São Paulo

+55 (13) 3354 7000 
comercial@mantorkmarine.com.br

MF NAUTICA LTDA.
Av. Lafayete  Coutinho; Nr.1010;
LJ B6 - Marina Comercio
40015-166 Salvador - Bahia

+55 (71) 3321 5144
mfnautica@mfnautica.com.br

12

MAQNORTE
Sistemas de Propulsão e Máquinas da Amazônia
Rua Miranda Leão, 415, Centro
Manaus - Amazonas - 69005-040

+ 55 (92) 3071 8232
adm@tambaurioamazonas.com.br

11

MARSUL LTDA
Rua Presidente João Goulart,  Nr. 117; 
Jardim Atlântico 
Florianópolis - Santa Catarina 
CEP: 88332-135

+55 (47) 99724 7279

10

13 MWM
Av. Das Nacoes Unidas, Nr. 22002
São Paulo - São Paulo
CEP: 4795915

+ 55 (11) 3882 3200
faleconosco@navistar.com.br
www.mwm.com.br

n

14 SMARTHEC PEÇAS E SERVIÇOS
Av. Presidente Kennedy, Nr. 849
Bairo Peixinhos,
Olinda, Pernambuco

+55 (81) 3429 4715
+55 (81) 98873 1257
smarthec@smarthec.com.br

EILERS Y COMPAÑÍA LIMITADA
Avda. Los Carros 1955 Galpón 2 - Bodega 11 
Concepcion, 4030000

600 600 9010
service@man-engines.cl
www.man-engines.cl

19



l = Distributor
n = Master Dealer 1312

VENEZUELA

CARABALLEDA DIESEL SERVICES
Quinta Portofino - Avenida Sur del Yacht
Caraballeda Estado Vargas

+58 (212) 416 4639
cdsmanvenezuela@gmail.com

24

21 n

PERU

RIVIERA DIESEL
Calle 2 Mz C Lt 4, 
Urbanización Industrial La Merced - Ate Ex Calle 2. 
Lima

+51 (1) 348 1500
maritza@riveradiesel.com.pe
www.fibreconmarine.com.pe

RIVIERA DIESEL
Jr. Fitzcarrald 510 Iquitos
Maynas Loreto - Perú 

+51 (065) 234 221
maritza@riveradiesel.com.pe
www.fibreconmarine.com.pe

22

COLOMBIA

DES TECNO INDUSTRIAL
Km 3 VIA Mamonal, Cra 56 #1-340,
Cartagena

+57 5 693 3375
salesdti@des.com.pa
www.destecnoindustrial.com

20 n

23 RIVIERA DIESEL
Auxiliar Panamericana Nte. 285
Chiclayo

+51 (74) 607 395
maritza@riveradiesel.com.pe
www.fibreconmarine.com.pe



1514

CENTRAL AMERICA 
& THE CARIBBEAN

4

3
6

1
5

7

2



l = Distributor
n = Master Dealer 1716

COSTA RICA 

PUERTO RICO

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

GUATEMALA

PANAMA

PRO DIESEL COSTA RICA
Marina Los Suenos
Playa Herradura Garabito, Puntarenas

+1 (985) 465 4131
prodieselcr@yahoo.com

SAN JUAN DIESEL
Carr. 198 km 22.0
Bo. Montones
Las Piedras, PR 007771

+1 (787) 486 2536
jerry@sanjuandiesel.com
www.sanjuandiesel.com

B&R MARINE
Av. Abraham Lincoln #504,
Apartado 1221
Santo Domingo

+1 (809) 793 7008
brmarine@rannik.com
www.rannik.com

AFIRSA S.A.
12 Calle 4-54, Zona 9 
Guatemala 

+502 (2310) 8400
info@afirsa.com
www.afirsa.com

DES TECNO INDUSTRIAL
Arturo Del Valle St #0-02
La Loceria, Panama City

+507 (236) 6500
salesdti@des.com.pa
www.destecnoindustrial.com

3

6

4

51

7

TURKS AND CAICOS ISLANDS

CARIBBEAN MARINE & DIESEL
POB 271 Providencialis
Long Bay, Turks & Caicos, BWI

+1 (649) 941 5903
caribmarinediesel@tciway.tc
www.caribmarinediesel.com

REPUESTOS TIRIBI
50mts sur del Puente sobre el Rio Tiribi
Desamparados
San Jose

(+506) 2259 1098
info@repuestostiribi.com
www.repuestostiribi.com

2



1918

63
7

35

15
16

13 12

27
28

11

25

56

41 42
46

18

51

17

52

40

57 59
58

64

4

2

61

21

30
20

19
34

29

24

32 26

22

10

43

60

38

NORTH AMERICA

1

3

5

6

31

3336

39

47
49 50

55

54

62

14

53

45

44

23

8

9

48

37



l = Distributor
n = Master Dealer 2120

EASTCOAST POWER SYSTEMS
A divsion of Sansom Equipment Ltd.
38 Dundee Avenue
Mount Pearl, A1N 4R7

+1 (709) 726 4344
sansom@sansom.ca
www.sansom.ca

CANADA

EASTCOAST POWER SYSTEMS
A divsion of Sansom Equipment Ltd.
1475 Woodstock Road
Fredericton, E3C 1P2

+1 (506) 444 0344
sansom@sansom.ca
www.sansom.ca

PHILBROOK´S BOATYARD LTD.
2324 Harbor Road
Sidney, BC V8L 2P6

Tel.:	 +1 (250) 656 1157
yachts@philbrooks.com 
www.philbrooks.com

2

3

1

EASTCOAST POWER SYSTEMS
A divsion of Sansom Equipment Ltd.
13A Gatehouse Road
Deer Lake, A8A 1L4

+1 (709) 635 3558
sansom@sansom.ca
www.sansom.ca

EASTCOAST POWER SYSTEMS
A divsion of Sansom Equipment Ltd.
415 Route 199
Fatima, G4T 2H6

+1 (418) 986 1382
sansom@sansom.ca
www.sansom.ca

EASTCOAST POWER SYSTEMS
A divsion of Sansom Equipment Ltd.
100 Upham Drive
Truro,  B2N 6W8

+1 (902) 895 2885
sansom@sansom.ca
www.sansom.ca

CT INLET MARINE
4-850 Barnet Hwy.
Port Moody,  V3H 1V6

+1 (604) 936 4602
tom@inletmarine.ca
www.inletmarine.ca

5

6

4

7



l = Distributor
n = Master Dealer 2322

MEXICO

MAQUINARIA INDUSTRIAL MODERNA
Paseo de la Ref. #403-501 
06500 Ciudad de Mexico

+52 (55) 5511 2390
jimiranda@maquimsa.com.mx
www.maquimsa.com.mx

8

USA
ALABAMA

MIDDLETON MARINE
5004 Dauphin Island Pkwy 
P.O. Box 862
Mobile, AL 36605

+1 (251) 478 4432
telliot@dogrivermarina.com
www.dogrivermarina.com

SAUNDERS YACHTWORKS
27075 Marina Road
P.O. Box 1790
Orange Beach, AL 36561

+1 (800) 392 2487 
service@saundersyacht.com
www.saundersyacht.com

MIDDLETON MARINE
4399 William Silvers pkwy
Orange Beach AL 36561

+1 (251) 981 7223
rhollowell@dogrivermarina.com
www.dogrivermarina.com

11

12

13

10

NAUTICOS DEL ATLANTICO
Blvd. Luis Donaldo Colosio Sm. 308,
L32, Alfredo V. Bonfil
77650 Cancun

+52 (93) 8152 8155 
info@nauticosdelatlantico.com.mx
www.nauticosdelatlantico.com

9

SAUNDERS YACHTWORKS
605 Waterway East Boulevard
Gulf Shores, AL 36542

+1 (800) 392 2487
service@saundersyachts.com
www.saundersyachts.com



l = Distributor
n = Master Dealer 2524

CALIFORNIA 

CONNECTICUT

NORTHERN LIGHTS POWER AND ENERGY
1260 Logan Ave. A5
Costa Mesa, CA 92627

+1 (657) 266 0588
sterrill@manengines.com
www.manengines.com

AMERICAN MARINE TECH INC.
49 River Road
Cos Cob, CT 06807

+1 (561) 691 3388
service@amti-inc.com
http://www.amt-inc.com

BAYSIDE DIESEL SERVICE
195 Leonard Dr., Unit 1
Groton, CT 06340

+1 (860) 536 2038
info@baysidediesel.com
www.baysidediesel.com

COLEMAN MARINE DIESEL INC.
2330 Shelter Island Dr. #102
San Diego, CA 92106

+1 (619) 223 8824
general@cmd-marinel.com
www.colemanmarinediesel.com

16

15

17

18

FLORIDA 

DIESEL SERVICES OF AMERICA
2501 West State Road 84
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

+1 (954) 781 1464
service@dieselservicesofamerica.com
www.dieselservicesofamerica.com

21

STATEWIDE MACHINERY
1926 Kanakanak Road
Dillingham, AK 99576

+1 (907) 344-5402
contact@smialaska.com
www.smialaska.com

ALASKA

14 ACE MARINE DIESEL, INC.
3300 43rd Ave., Suites 10, 11, 12
Vero Beach, FL 32960

+1 (772) 564 7070
info@acemarinediesel.com
www.acemarinediesel.com

19

AMERICAN MARINE TECH
2225 Idlewild Road, Bay 2
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410

+1 (561) 691 3388 
service@amti-inc.com
www.amti-inc.com

20

FLORIDA KEYS MARINE LLC
85968 Overseas Highway
Islamorada, FL 33036

+1 (786) 619 4720
service@floridakeysmarinediesel.com
www.floridakeysmarinediesel.com

22

FLORIDA KEYS MARINE LLC
6639 Maloney Ave
Stock Island, FL 33040

+1 (786) 619 4720
service@floridakeysmarinediesel.com
www.floridakeysmarinediesel.com

23



l = Distributor
n = Master Dealer 2726

ST. AUGUSTINE DIESEL SPECIALIST
15 Moody Drive
Palm Coast, FL 32137

+1 (386) 503 0513
bburger@staugdieselspecialist.com
www.StAugDieselSpecialist.com

MARINE MAINTENANCE OF BAY CO.
7803 McElvey Road
Panama City Beach, FL 32408

+1 (850) 236 0061
contact@marinemaint.com
www.marinemaint.com

MARINE MAINTENANCE OF BAY CO.
700 S Myrick Street
Pensacola, FL 32505

+1 (850) 444 9643
contact@marinemaint.com
www.marinemaint.com

30

29

3327

FLORIDA KEYS MARINE LLC
Marathon Boat Yard
Marathon, FL 33050

+1 (786) 619 4720
service@floridakeysmarinediesel.com
www.floridakeysmarinediesel.com

24

FLORIDA MARINE TECH. INC.
1715 Broadway
Riviera Beach, FL 33404

+1 (561) 844 7007
john@floridamarinetech.com
www.floridamarinetech.com

25

GALATI YACHT SALES
900 South Bay Boulevard 
Anna Maria, FL 34216

+1 (941) 778 0755
tsons@galatiyachts.com
www.galatiyachts.com

26

GULF COAST DIESEL SERVICE
5506 Independence Ct. Unit B
Punta Gorda, FL 33982

+1 (941) 505 2400
admingcds@mymarinediesel.com
www.marinedieselspecialists.com

MARINE DIESEL SPECIALISTS INC.
234 SW 32nd. St. 
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33315

+1 (954) 467 9010
admin@mymarinediesel.com
www.marinedieselspecialists.com

 28

SCOTT MARINE POWER INC.
3786 SW 30th Avenue 
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312 

+1 (954) 584 7668
service@scottmarinepower.com 
www.scottmarinepower.com

32

SCARANO MARINE
1876 NW 21th Terrace
Miami, FL 33142

+1 (786) 717 6471
info@scaranomarine.com
www.scaranomarine.com

31

GEORGIA 

PERFORMANCE POWER SYSTEM INC.
105 D Owens Industrial Dr. 
Savannah, GA 31405

+1 (912) 232 0300
dave@performancepowersystems.com
www.performancepowersystems.com

34



l = Distributor
n = Master Dealer 2928

36 PRO DIESEL SALES & SERVICE, LLC
332 Progresso Road 
Patterson, LA 70392

+1 (985) 399 3942
prodieselcr@yahoo.com

37

LOUISANA

TOP SHAPE MARINE SERVICE
74-425 kealakehe Pkwy #11
Honokohau harbor 
Kailua-Kona, HI 96740

+1 (808) 557 9622
jwomack@goosesedge.com
www.topshapekona.com

35

MAINE

BILLINGS DIESEL AND MARINE SERVICE
72 Moose Island Rd
Stonington, ME 04681

+1 (207) 367 2328
office@billingsmarine.com
www.billingsmarine.com

38

HAWAII

CASCO BAY DIESEL
429 Warren Avenue
Portland, ME 04103

+1 (207) 878 9377
bob@cascobaydiesel.com
http://cascobaydiesel.com

MIDCOAST DIESEL PERFORMANCE
101 Western Road
Warren, ME 04864

+1 (207) 273 3838
midcoastdiesel@tds.net

MARYLAND

HILD’S MARINE SERVICE INC.
12911 Sunset Avenue
Ocean City, MD 21842

+1 (410) 213 8855
jhild@hildsmarineservice.com
www.hildsmarineservice.com/

HILD’S MARINE SERVICE INC.
266 Beachwood Road
Pasadena, MD 21122

+1 (410) 255 5818
jhild@hildsmarineservice.com
www.hildsmarineservice.com

41

40

42

39

SHORE POWER SOLUTIONS, LLC
417 Piney Narrows Road
Chester, MD 21619

+1 (410) 827 7810
admin@shorepowersolutions.net
www.shorepowersolutions.net

MASSACHUSETTS 

MACDOUGALLS CAPE COD MARINE SERVICE
145 Falmouth Heights Rd
Falmouth, MA 02540

+1 (508) 548 3146
info@macdougalls.com
www.macdougalls.com

43



l = Distributor
n = Master Dealer 3130

NEBRASKA

MARINE MOTORWORKS TECHNOLOGY INC.
619 Leslie Avenue
Brielle, NJ 08730

+1 (732) 743 0585
service@marinemotorworks.com
www.marinemotorworks.com

45

46

A and M AUTO and MARINA LLC
2905 Arbor Lane
Mattituck, NY 11952

+1 (843) 833 7020
michael@aandmllc.com
www.aandmllc.com

NEW YORK

NORTH CAROLINA

BOHEMIA BAY CO.
2231 5th Ave #17
Ronkonkoma, NY 11779

+1 (631) 580 0545
eolsen@bbcny.us
www. bbcny.us

HEAVY DUTY SYSTEMS
262 South Ketcham Ave
Amityville, NY 11701

+1 (631) 923-3223
info@HeavyDuty-Systems.com
www.heavyduty-systems.com

49

50

48

51

NEBRASKA HARVEST CENTER
925 280th Road
Seward, NE 68434

+1 (855) 632 4278
inquiry@nebharv.com
www.nebharv.com

NEW JERSEY

BASS RIVER DIESEL
PO Box 322 
Egg Harbor City, NJ 08215

+1 (609) 276 9704
info@bassriverdiesel.com
www.bassriverdiesel.com

DAVIS DIESEL
9613-B Ploof Rd. SE
Leland, NC 28451

+1 (910) 880 5879
dotty@davisdsl.com
www.davisdsl.com

47

MINNESOTA

44 RON’S REPAIR, INC.
2385 Highway 60 NE
Worthington, MN 56187

+1 (507) 343 4265
ronsrepair@iw.net
www.ronsrepairinc.com

 52 DEMANN MARINE POWER
107 Bryan Road
Wilmington, NC 28412

+1 (910) 791 6222
services@demannmarine.com
www.demannmarine.com



l = Distributor
n = Master Dealer 3332

RHODE ISLAND ENGINES CO., INC.
79 State Street
Narragansett, RI 02882

+1 (401) 789 1021
neil.stamps@riengine.com
www.riengine.com

T-DIESEL INC.
4125 E Kirk Rd #016,
Port Clinton, OH 43452, USA

+1 419 367 8906
business@t-diesel.com
https://www.t-diesel.com

PERFORMANCE DIESEL INC.
12130 TX-3, Bldg. #2
Webster, Texas 77598

+1 (281) 464 2345
mphillips@performancediesel.com
www.performancediesel.com

MARINE PROPULSION INC.
2429 Marina Road 
Wadmalaw Island, SC 29487

+1 (843) 559 1025
anthony@marinepropulsionsc.com
www.marinepropulsionsc.com

RHODE ISLAND

OHIO

TEXAS

55

54

60

57

ACE MARINE DIESEL INC.
25 Marina Road
Hampton, VA 23669

+1 (772) 564 7070
info@acemarinediesel.com
www.acemarinediesel.com

VIRGINIA

61

A and M AUTO and MARINE
253 Church Street
Georgetown, SC 29440

+1 (843) 833 7020
info@aandmllc.com
www.aandmllc.com

SOUTH CAROLINA

56

CAROLINA MARINE DIESEL
P.O. Box 24159
Hilton Head, SC 29925

+1 (843) 830 9202 
kevinj@carolinamarinedieselsc.com

59

l

 53 PERFORMANCE DIESEL INC.
1001 Sensation Weigh
Beaufort, NC 28516

+1 (252) 838 1530
mphillips@performancediesel.com
www.performancediesel.com

MARINE DIESEL, INC.
3575 Meeting Street Rd.
Charleston, SC 294050

P:	 +1 (843) 833 7020
F:	 +1 (843) 614 6435
https://marinedieselinc.com

58



l = Distributor
n = Master Dealer 3534

NORTHERN MARINE DIESEL
1825 Daisy Lane
Two Rivers, WI 54241

+1 (920) 660 4746
skleckner@msn.com 

WISCONSIN

64

NORTHERN LIGHTS POWER AND ENERGY
4420 14th Avenue NW
Seattle, WA 98107

+1 (800) 239 5928
service@manengines.com 
www.manengines.com

WASHINGTON

63 l

ADVANCED MARINE DIESEL LLC
2700 Nevada Ave
Norfolk, VA 23513

+1 (757) 309 4565
info@advancedmarinediesel.com
www.advancedmarinediesel.com

62



Service Dealer Index
Name		  Page

Service Dealer Index
Name		 Page
A AND M AUTO AND MARINA LLC 	 31
A AND M AUTO AND MARINE		  32
ACE MARINE DIESEL� 25, 33
ADVANCED MARINE DIESEL� 34
AFIRSA � 16
AMERICAN MARINE TECH� 24, 25
ANGRAMARINE SERVICOS NAUTICOS� 8
B&R MARINE� 16
BASS RIVER DIESEL� 30
BAYSIDE DIESEL SERVICE� 24
BILLINGS DIESEL AND MARINE SERVICE� 28
BOHEMIA BAY CO.� 31
CARABALLEDA DIESEL SERVICES� 13
CARIBBEAN MARINE & DIESEL� 17
CAROLINA MARINE DIESEL� 33
CASCO BAY DIESEL� 28
COLEMAN MARINE DIESEL � 24
CT INLET MARINE� 20
DAVIS DIESEL� 31
DEMANN MARINE POWER� 31
DES TECNO INDUSTRIAL� 12, 17
DIESEL SERVICES OF AMERICA� 25
EASTCOAST POWER SYSTEMS� 20, 21
EILERS S.A.		  8
EILERS Y COMPAÑÍA LIMITADA		  11
EURO MOTORES E PEÇAS LTDA		  9
FLORIDA KEYS MARINE� 25, 26
FLORIDA MARINE TECH. INC.� 26
GALATI YACHT SALES� 26
GULF COAST DIESEL SERVICE� 26
HILD’S MARINE SERVICE � 29
HEAVY DUTY SYSTEMS � 31
MACDOUGALLS’ CAPE COD MARINE SERVICE� 29 
MAQNORTE� 11
MAQUINARIA INDUSTRIAL MODERNA� 22
MARINE DIESEL, INC.	 33
MARINE DIESEL SPECIALISTS INC. � 26
MARINE MAINTENANCE OF BAY CO� 26, 27

MARINE MOTORWORKS TECHNOLOGY INC.� 30
MARINE PROPULSION INC.� 33
MARSUL� 9, 10
MF NAUTICA � 10
MIDCOAST DIESEL PERFORMANCE� 29
MIDDLETON MARINE� 23
MWM� 9
NAUTICOS DEL ATLANTICO			   22
NEBRASKA HARVEST CENTER			   30
NORTHERN LIGHTS POWER AND ENERGY � 24, 34
NORTHERN MARINE DIESEL			   34
PERFORMANCE DIESEL � 32, 33
PERFORMANCE POWER SYSTEM� 27
PHILBROOK´S BOATYARD� 21
PRO DIESEL COSTA RICA� 16
PRO DIESEL SALES & SERVICE� 28
REPUESTOS TIRIBI� 16
RHODE ISLAND ENGINES CO.� 32
RIVIERA DIESEL� 12
RON´S REPAIR� 30
SAN JUAN DIESEL� 17
SANSOM EQUIPMENT� 20
SAUNDERS YACHTWORKS� 23
SCARANO MARINE� 27
SCOTT MARINE POWER � 27
SHORE POWER SOLUTIONS � 29
STATEWIDE MACHINERY� 24
ST. AUGUSTINE DIESEL SPECIALIST� 27
T-DIESEL INC.� 32
TOP SHAPE MARINE SERVICE	 28 
TORK MARINE 	 10



NOTEWORTHY



40

January  2023
All rights reserved. Printed in the U.S.A.

MAN Engines & Components Inc.
591 SW 13th Terrace 
Pompano Beach, Florida 33069 

Tel. : +1 (954) 946 9092
mecinfo@man-mec.com
www.man-engines.com


